JUGADORES
Reinier Posada
Fermin Aguiar
Alfredo De Arma
Michel Rodriguez
Cesar Padron
Efrain Gonzéalez
Yosiel Veliz
Carlos Sufez
Carlos Labrada
Rafael Hernandez
Denni Isnaga
Mandy Hernandez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Havana
Red Sox

LANZADORES
Mandy Hernandez
Efrain Gonzalez
Reinier Posada
TOTAL

Jonrones

Domingo Gonzélez (2)

Cristian Rivera (1)
Dobles

Alexis Gorra (1)
Triples

Yosiel Veliz (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino
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AVE
667

667
333
500

333
333

333
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CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

115
Eliminatoria
Havana
VB C H Cl BB SO
3 0 2 0 0 O
3 1.0 0 1 0
3 1.2 0 0 0
3 110 0 O
2 1 1 1 0 0
3 0 00 0 O
3 01 2 0 0
3 01 0 0 O
3 1.0 0 0 O
3 010 0 O
3 011 0 0
0 0 00 0 O
32 5 104 1 0
C H
5 10 2
14 12
EL VB H C
11 5 0 4 3 0
02 4 3 3 3 0
40 24 9 7 6 O
60 33 12 14 12 0
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15,75
31,50
10,50
14,00

0
750
375
364

JUGADORES
Alexis Gorra
Domingo Gonzalez
Cristian Rivera
Jasson Ramos
Michael Alvarez
Wilfredo Ortiz
Sergio Diaz
Kris Morales
Juny Santiago
Luis Figueroa
Arnold Diaz
Jesus Melendez
Rickie Acosta
Angel Matias
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Jun Rosado
TOTAL

Gana

Jun Rosado
Pierde

Mandy Hernandez

14/4/2024
Terreno. #5
Red Sox

VB C H ClI BB SO O
3 3 2 4 2 0 9
2 3 2 4 2 0 4
4 1 2 2 0 0 O
4 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 0 1 0 2 0 3
2 1.2 0 0 0 O
2 1. 1 0 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 0 0 O
3 1.1 0 1 0 0
3 1.0 0 0 0 3
1 0 0 0 0 0 O
3 1.1 1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0 1 0 O
1 1 0 0 1 0 O
33 14 12 11 10 0 21
EL VB H C CL SO BB
70 32 10 5 3 0 1
70 32 10 5 3 0 1
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DB PCL AVE
0 3,00 312
0 3,00 312



